
Monkey Puzzle Stoke Newington 

 

monkeypuzzlestokenewington.co.uk 

We like to keep things as simple as possible and look to provide predictability and stability for families 

by avoiding confusing multi-tier fee structures and hidden costs. Our fees include everything: meals 

(all cooked on our premises by our dedicated chef), nappies, wipes and formulas, and all activities 

carried out with your children, including excursions and additional lessons (e.g. Language, Yoga, 

Sports, etc). 

Charges are always for the month in advance, and payable on the 1st of each month via direct debit. 

 

Full Days            
Non funded 

sessions 

9-month-old 
Monthly Fees 

inc. 15 Hours 
Funding 

2-year-old 
Monthly Fees 

inc. 15 Hours 
Funding 

3-year-old 
Monthly Fees 

inc. 15 Hours 
Funding 

3-year-old 
Monthly Fees 

inc. 30 Hours 
Funding 

 
5 £2,125.00 £1,766.40 £1,766.40  £1,841.25  £1,557.50  

 

4 £1,733.33 £1,373.75 £1,373.75  £1,416.25  £1,132.50  
 

3 £1,300.00 £948.75 £948.75  £991.25  £611.88  

2 £866.66 £523.75 £523.75 £566.25 N/A  

Daily Rate £100.00     
 

  
 

   
 

Half Days  
Non funded 

sessions 

9-month-old 
Monthly Fees 

inc. 15 Hours 
Funding 

2-year-old 
Monthly Fees 

inc. 15 Hours 
Funding 

3-year-old 
Monthly Fees 

inc. 15 Hours 
Funding 

3-year-old 
Monthly Fees 

inc. 30 Hours 
Funding 

 

 
5 £1,300.00 £1,002.50 £1,002.50 £991.88  £733.13  

4 £1,040.00 £747.50 £747.50 £736.88  N/A  

3 £780.00 £418.13 £418.13 £481.88 N/A  

Daily Rate £60.00     
 

 

The nursery is open 51 weeks a year. We close only between Christmas and New Year and Bank 

Holidays, and for a maximum of three in-service training (INSET) days per year. This 

gives us the time required to train staff to the highest possible standard, ensuring best practice for 

your child and ongoing professional development for our practitioners. 

 

Monthly fees shown are calculated using the following calculation: 

(Weekly Booking × 51 weeks) ÷ 12 months = annualised monthly invoice amount. 
Full time fees (5 full days per week) are calculated over 50 weeks, giving you one week free 

childcare per year but keeping your invoice the same amount each month. 
If your child starts or leaves mid-month, fees are calculated using a daily rate. 

 

Nursery fees are based on the opening hours of 8:00am-6:00pm for full days and either 8:00am-

1:00pm or 1:00pm-6:00pm for half days. 

 

A non-refundable registration fee of £150 is applicable to every application. 

 

We require one months’ notice in writing should you wish to reduce sessions or if you no 

longer require the place. 


